
FNAME NAM LNAME TITLE POSITION COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIPCODE E_MAIL HOPHOPCATEGORY PHONE
Don Donaldson Mr. Engineering Department Director Martin County BOCC 2401 SE Monterey Road Stuart FL 34996 ddonalds@martin.fl.us H S Delegate 772 288 5927
Kathy FitzPatrick Ms. Coastal Engineer Martin County BOCC 2401 SE Monterey Road Stuart FL 34996 kfitzpat@martin.fl.us G G Delegate 772 288 5927
Jay Bernas, P.E. Mr. Project Manager City of Virginia Beach Public Works Municipal Center, Bldg. #2 Virginia Beach VA 23456 jbernas@vbgdv.com H S Delegate 757 427 4576
Echo Gates Ms. Bureau of Beaches & Wetland Resources FL DEP 3900 Commonwealth Blvd.  MS 300 Tallahassee FL 32399 H S Delegate
Steve Bratos Mr. Hydraulic Engineer USACE, Jacksonville District 701 San Marco Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32207-8175 steven.m.bratos@saj02.usace.army.mil G G Delegate 904 899 5199
Greggory G. Williams Mr. Civil Engineer Norfolk District, Corps of Engineers 803 Front Street Norfolk VA 23510 greggory.g.williams@usace.army.mil H S Delegate 757-441-7616
Perry Ponder Mr. Engineer Benedict Engineering Company-NuShore PO Box 4229 Tallahassee FL 32315 pponder@beceng.com H S Delegate 850 576 1176
Fernando Lopez Mera Mr. INCAT S.A. Pablo Morillo, 4 3rd floor Vigo, Spain ferlopez@incat.es G G Delegate 34946447366
Manuel Cameans Rodriguez Mr. INCAT, S.A. Pablo Morillo, 4 3rd Floor Vigo, Spain mcameans@incat.es H S Delegate 34986447366
Garth Saalfield Mr. Projects Manager Daytona Beach Int'l Airport 700 Catalina Dr, Ste 300 Daytona Beach FL 32114 gsaalfield@co.volusia.fl.us H S Delegate 386 248 8030
Christopher K. Goshow Mr Staff Engineer Taylor Engineering, Inc. 9000 Cypress Green Dr, Ste 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 cgoshow@taylorengineering.com G G Delegate 904 731 7040
Michael Krecic Mr. Project Engineer Taylor Engineering, Inc. 9000 Cypress Green Dr, Ste 200 Jacksonville FL 32256 mkrecic@taylorengineering.com H S Delegate 904 731 7040
Lynda Charles Ms. Engineer III Bureau of Beaches & Wetland Resources 3900 Commonwealth Blvd., MS 300 Tallahassee FL 32399-3000 lynda.charles@dep.state.fl.us H S Delegate 487 4475 x144
Christopher M. Day Mr. Coastal Engineer Coastal Planning & Engineering 2481 NW Boca Raton Blvd. Boca Raton FL 33431 cday@coastalplanning.net G G Delegate 561 391 8102
Eric Scheibe Mr. Hydraulic Engineer USACE, Galveston District 2000 Fort Point Road Galveston TX 77550 eric.c.scheibe@swg02.usace.army.mil H S Delegate 409 766 3187
Jeff Waters Dr. Coastal Geologist USACE, Galveston District 2000 Fort Point Road Galveston TX 77550 jeffrey.p.waters@usace.army.mil G G Delegate 409 766 3127
Detong Sun Dr. Coastal Engineering Modeler Coastal Technology Corp. 3625 20th Street Vero Beach FL 32960 dsun@coastaltechcorp.com H S Delegate 772562 8580
Peter Seidle Mr. Coastal Engineer Applied Technology & Management 400 S. Australian Ave, Ste 855 West Palm Beach FL 33401-5045 pseidle@appliedtm.com G G Delegate 561 659-0041
Hany Elwany Dr. Coastal Engineer & Oceanographer Coastal Environments 2166 Avenida de la Playa, Suite E La Jolla CA 92037 G G Delegate
Francis Way Mr. Coastal Engineer Applied Technology & Management 260 West Coleman Blvd. Mt. Pleasant SC 29464 G G Delegate 843 884 8750
Philip Osborne Dr. Coastal & Marine Geomorphologist Pacific International Engineering P.O. Box 1599 Edmonds WA 98020 philo@piengr.com G G Delegate 425 921 1720
Stacey Roberts Mr. Coastal Engineer PBS&J 1901 Commonwealth Lane Tallahassee FL 32303 sbroberts@pbsj.com H S Delegate 850 575 1880
David W. Yang Dr. Coastal Engineer USACE, NY District 26 Federal Plaza, Rm. 2038 New York NY 10278 david.w.yang@usace.army.mil H S Delegate 212 264 9094
Beth Judge Ms. Coastal Scientist Moffatt & Nichol Engineers 1509 W. Swann Ave., #225 Tampa FL 33606 bjudge@moffattnichol.com H S Delegate 813 258 8828
John McCormick Mr. Coastal Engineer USACE Wilmington District 69 Darlington Ave. Wilmington NC 28403 john.w.mccormick@usace.army.mil G S Delegate 910 251 4766
Tom Ravens Dr. Maritime Systems Engineering Texas A&M at Galveston 5007 Avenue U Galveston TX 77551 ravenst@tamug.tamu.edu H S Delegate 409 740 4465
Lisa Romanoski Ms. Coastal Engineer USACE, San Francisco 333 Market Street, #721-S San Francisco CA 94105 lisa.a.romanoski@spd02.usace.army.mil G G Delegate 415 977 8595
Kiki Runyan Ms. Graduate Researcher University of California - Santa Cruz 1156 High Street, Earth Science Bldg. Santa Cruz CA 95064 G G Delegate 831 459 2403
David Katzev Mr. Coastal Engineer Pacific International Engineering 1440 Broadway, Ste 901 Oakland CA 94612 dkatzev@earthlink.net G G Delegate 510 891-9857
Mike Giovannozzi Mr. Civil Engineer USACE, Philadelphia District Wanamaker Bldg, 110 Square East Philadelphia PA 19107 michael.a.giovannozzi@usace.army.mil H S Delegate 215 656-6579
David T. Tackney Mr. President Tackney & Associates 9385 N. 56th St., Suite 309 Temple Terrace FL 33617 cosengr@hotmail.com G G Delegate 813 988 9498
Mike Wutkowski Mr. Coastal Engineer USACE, Wilmington 735 Sunseeker Drive Wilmington NC 28411

j @ y
mil H S Delegate 910 251 4669

Michael Morgan Mr. Student Hunter College CUNY/USACE CIRP 695 Park Avenue New York NY 10021 mjpmorgan@earthlink.net H S Delegate 718 457 4376
Jack E. Davis Dr. Associate Technical Director USACE Coastal & Hydaulics Lab 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS 39180-6199 H S Delegate 601 634 3006
Kaiser Edmond Mr. Hydraulic Engineer USACE, South Atlantic Div. 6980 Kimberly Lane Riverdale GA 30296 kaiser.e.edmond@usace.army.mil H S Delegate 404 562 5118
Akira Kawamori Dr. President Alpha Hydraulic Engineering Consultants 9-14 Hassamu, Nishi-ku Sapporo, JAPAN KAWAMORI@AHEC.JP H S Delegate 81 11 662 3331
Pat Naher Mr. Civil Engineer USACE - Seattle District PO Box 3755 Seattle WA 98109 patrick.w.naher@usace.army.mil H S Delegate 206 764 6195
Wenrui Huang Dr. Professor FAMU 2525 Pottsdamer Street Tallahassee FL 32310-6046 whuang@eng.fsu.edu H S Delegate 850 410 6199
Nicholas C. Kraus Dr. Research Physical Scientist USAE Research & Development Center 3909 Halls Ferry Rd Vicksburg MS 39180-6199 nicholas.c.kraus@erdc.usace.army.mil Speaker (601) 634-2016
Lee Butler Mr. Principal Officer Veri-Tech, Inc. P.O. Box 820109 Vicksburg MS 39182 lee@veritechinc.com Speaker 601 636 1454
Mary Cialone Ms. Research Hydraulic Engineer USACE Research & Development Center 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS 39180 Speaker
Mark Gravens Mr. Research Hydraulic Engineer USACE Research & Development Center 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS 39180-6199 mark.b.gravens@erdc.usace.army.mil Speaker 601 634 3809
Hans Hanson Dr. Professor Lund University TVRL, Box 118 Lund, SWEDEN SE- 22100 Hans.Hanson@tvfrl.lth.se Speaker 46 46 222 8987
Steve Hughes Dr. Research Hydraulic Engineer USACE Research & Development Center 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS Speaker
Adele Militello Dr. Research Oceanographer USACE Research & Development Center 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS 39180 militea@wes.army.mil Speaker 601 634 3099
Julie Rosati Ms. Hydraulic Engineer USACE Research & Development Center 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS 39180 Speaker 601 634 3005
William Seabergh Mr. Research Hydraulic Engineer USACE Coastal & Hydraulics Lab 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS 39180-6199 Speaker 601 634 3788
Ty Wamsley Mr. Research Hydraulic Engineer USACE Research & Development Center 3909 Halls Ferry Road Vicksburg MS 39180-6199 Speaker 601 634 2099
Gary Zarillo Dr. Professor Florida Institute of Technology Speaker 321 727 2434
David Tidwell Mr. Research Assistant University of South Florida 4202 E Fowler Ave Tampa FL 33620 dtidwell@chumal.cas.usf.edu H S Delegate 813 974-3696
Chris L. Gibson Mr. Senior Engineer Gahagan & Bryant Associates 7217 Ogden Business Lane, Unit 113 Wilmington NC 28411 clgibson@GBA-inc.com H S Delegate 910-686-5884
Kevin Kremkau Mr. Engineer Gahagan & Bryant Associates 7217 Ogden Business Lane, Unit 113 Wilmington NC 28411 kmkremkau@gba-inc.com H S Delegate 910 686-5884
Kathryn Ketteridge Dr. Senior Coastal Engineer Han Padron Associates 285 Webster Ave Jersey City NJ 07304 kketteridge@han-padron.com G G Delegate 201 805 5179
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